
2023 Spring
Surprise Peoria Camelback Goodyear Maryvale Chase Field WBC Sctsdle Salt River Tempe Sloan Hohokam GCU Lopes ASU Sun Devils Mullett Footprint

KCC TEX SD SEA CWS LAD CIN CLE MIL Day Night SF ARI COL LAA CHI OAK BB BkB BB BkB S Devils Coyotes Suns

Fri  Feb 17 MLB Desert 
Invitational  

(UAriz, GCU, Fres 
St, UMich, Mich St, 

UTenn, UCSD)

AbiChr SDSU Lndnwd Fri  Feb 17

Sat  Feb 18 SDSU Utah Lndnwd Sat  Feb 18

Sun  Feb 19 SDSU CBS Sun  Feb 19

Mon  Feb 20 Mon  Feb 20

Tue  Feb 21 UNLV Tue  Feb 21

Wed  Feb 22 CGY Wed  Feb 22

Thu  Feb 23 OSU Thu  Feb 23

Fri  Feb 24 TEX SEA OSUGON SeaU AK-Fair OKC Fri  Feb 24

Sat  Feb 25 KC LAA SD CLE LAD CHI COL SF ARI GONOSU UAriz AK-Fair Sat  Feb 25

Sun  Feb 26 SEA ARI CHI TEX OAK CIN MIL CWS NAS MIL Sun  Feb 26

Mon  Feb 27 SEA LAD SEA TEX CHI/WVU SF CLE COL Mon  Feb 27

Tue  Feb 28 COL CLE CIN KC CHI SD CWS LAA UNLV HPU CHI Tue  Feb 28

Wed  Mar 1 LAD TEX CLE OAK ARI KC MIL SEA UCLA Wed  Mar 1

Thu  Mar 2 LAA SD ARI SF TEX CWS OAK USC Thu  Mar 2

Fri  Mar 3 SF CHI CIN MIL COL SEA LAD KC TexSt UCI CAR Fri  Mar 3

Sat  Mar 4 LAD COL TEX KC SF ARI SD LAA CLE TexSt UCI Sat  Mar 4

Sun  Mar 5 LAA OAK CWS ARI SEA KC CHI CIN TexSt UCI NJ Sun  Mar 5

Mon  Mar 6 ARI CHI SD COL TEX CLE Mon  Mar 6

Tue  Mar 7 CHI LAA MIL SF OAK UAriz STL Tue  Mar 7

Wed  Mar 8 CWS CIN SEA MEX GBR USA TEX COL CAN CLM OKC Wed  Mar 8

Thu  Mar 9 GBR CAN CLM SD MIL MEX USA CIN LAD NAS Thu  Mar 9

Fri  Mar 10 SD CIN LAA ARI CLE SF CWS TEX NMSU UCD LIU Fri  Mar 10

Sat  Mar 11 CIN CWS CHI OAK KC COLvMEX GBRvUSA LAD SEA ARI NMSU UCD LIU SAC Sat  Mar 11

Sun  Mar 12 CLE TEX LAA LAD GBRvCAN MEXvUSA OAK COL MIL SD NMSU UCD MIN Sun  Mar 12

Mon  Mar 13 ARI SF CLE MIL COLvGBR CANvUSA OAK SEA Mon  Mar 13

Tue  Mar 14 CIN KC LAA LAA CANvCOL GBRvMEX SF COL NM UtahT CGY MIL Tue  Mar 14

Wed  Mar 15 KC CLE COL CHI MEXvCAN USAvCOL CWS SF/MIL SEA Wed  Mar 15

Thu  Mar 16 OAK SF TEX CWS LAA SD ARI VAN ORL Thu  Mar 16

Fri  Mar 17 MIL SEA CHI CLE ARI KC LAD SF SacSt Fri  Mar 17

Sat  Mar 18 COL MIL LAD SEA CHI KC TEX CIN SacSt CHI Sat  Mar 18

Sun  Mar 19 SEA CWS OAK COL CIN LAA KC SD SacSt Sun  Mar 19

Mon  Mar 20 CLE MIL ARI LAA LAD Mon  Mar 20

Tue  Mar 21 CHI COL SF LAD CWS LAA OAK ASU GCU Tue  Mar 21

Wed  Mar 22 CWS LAD KC SD TEX LAA CHI Wed  Mar 22

Thu  Mar 23 OAK KC SF SEA SD CLE LAD ARI Thu  Mar 23

Fri  Mar 24 SF OAK MIL CHI COL CIN SD TEX CWS SHSU UAriz Fri  Mar 24

Sat  Mar 25 SD SEA ARI KC CWS SEA CLE CLE MIL SHSU UAriz PHI Sat  Mar 25

Sun  Mar 26 COL CIN ARI CIN KC SHSU UAriz COL Sun  Mar 26

Mon  Mar 27 SD COL CLEvARI CWS EDM Mon  Mar 27

Tue  Mar 28 CLEvARI MIL CWS UAriz Tue  Mar 28

Wed  Mar 29 MIN Wed  Mar 29

Thu  Mar 30 Thu  Mar 30

Fri  Mar 31 DEN Fri  Mar 31

Key

OAK Day (before 5 PM MT)

OAK Night (after 5 PM MT)

OAK Split squad

OAK Split squad opponent

OAK Split squad both teams

MEXvCAN WBC matchup

USA MLB-WBC exhibition
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